StripLine

StripLine Zwart Eindstuk kit soft Polycarbonaat (PC)

Artikelcode:
EAN:

Materiaal en afwerking
Behuizing:
Kleur:

Montage/Aansluiting
Montage:

Afmetingen

Lengte (mm) L:

Breedte (mm) W:

Hoogte (mm) H:

Gewicht (kg) bruto/netto:

Verpakking

Verpakkingsafmetingen (mm):

391468
7021983914682

€ (3 (4

Polycarbonaat (PC)
Zwart (RAL 9004)

Binnen / Buiten

22
20
12
0.003/0.001

89x57x10

7021983914682
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